07-09.06.2019
caniral aisropoan 100 TDR -PDENAN- TDR Pozm

516 RUNDA FIA CEZ A
g 314 RUNDA WSMP

WSMP 3 - pow. 2000 D4, DN5, DN9 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- #777 JEDLINSKI M. - Audi R8 LMS GT s i 17 1:34.575 11:40:51.462 15 1:38.554 11:39:05.831
1 ERATE A 55D 16 1:38.370 11:40:44.201
2 1:30.529 11:47:52.065  Po- 3-# 111 URBANSKI M. - Lamborghini Ht , 1,51 sg4
3 130,133 111922 201 1 1:37.517 11:16:26.366  Po. 5 - # 501 KORDECKI R. - Porsche 911 U
4 130337 1120:52.538 2 1:35.232 11:18:01.598 1 1:40.812 11:16:30.195
s 130474 1192:23.01 3 1:35.181 11:19:36.779 2 1:39.313 11:18:09.508
. 131770 1123:50.782 4 1:35.505 11:21:12.284 3 1:38.931 11:19:48.439
; 130312 11.95.25.004 5 1:35.036 11:22:47.320 4 1:38.526 11:21:26.965
g 129739 112654833 6 1:35.545 11:24:22.865 5 1:38.907 11:23:05.872
9 129,560 112824393 7 1:35.464 11:25:58.329 6 1:38.917 11:24:44.789
10 129758 1129:54.151 8 1:36.382 11:27:34.711 7 1:38.426 11:26:23.215
1 131010 113125161 9 1:35.288 11:29:09.999 8 1:38.375 11:28:01.590
b 131911 11.32:56.37 10 1:34.725 11:30:44.724 9 1:38.228 11:29:39.818
3 130519 113426891 11 1:35.301 11:32:20.025 10 1:38.560 11:31:18.378
1 130471 11.35:57 362 12 1:35.871 11:33:55.896 11 1:38.185 11:32:56.563
5 130479 113727 841 13 1:35.761 11:35:31.657 12 1:38.334 11:34:34.897
6 130682 1138:58.523 14 1:34.526 11:37:06.183 13 1:38.674 11:36:13.571
. 130777 11.40:29.300 15 1:35.041 11:38:41.224 14 1:38.108 11:37:51.679
16 1:35.291 11:40:16.515 15 1:37.761 11:39:29.440
Po. 2 - #27 CHLAD R. - Audi RS LMS GT3 . ;;legszt 17 1:34.769 11:41:51.284 16 1:38.114 11:41:07.554
1 1:34.055 11:16:22.663
2 Diff. First
2 Pp—— 11:17:53.625  Po.4-#1MIEKOS M. - Porsche 911 GT3 +1Lap
3 1:31.321 11:19:24.946 ! 1:39.815 11:16:28.846
4 1:31.259 11:20:56.205 2 LETAE 11:18:05.892
s 1.30.987 1122:27.192 3 1:36.424 11:19:42.316
6 1:31.382 11:23:58.574 & LSCHE 11:21:19.024
; 131127 112529701 5 1:36.706 11:22:55.730
8 1:30.829 11:27:00.530 6 1:36.864 11:24:32.594
9 1:31.051 11:28:31.581 7 1:36.933 11:26:09.527
10 131015 11:30:02.596 8 1:36.582 11:27:46.109
11 1:31.193 11:31:33.789 ° 1:36.998 11:29:23.107
b 132618 11:33.06.407 10 1:36.584 11:30:59.691
13 1:33.779 11:34:40.186 1 1:36.719 11:32:36.410
14 1:33.385 11:36:13.571 2 LR 11:34:12.752
15 1:32.005 11:37:45.576 13 1:37.433 11:35:50.185
16 1:31.311 11:39:16.887 w TR 11:37:27.277

Fastest lap: 1:29.560
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516 RUNDAFIA CEZ
o 314 RUNDA WSMP
07-09.06.2019

!.n:!,:—:nzm TOR ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 3 - pow. 2000 D4, DN5, DN9 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 6 - # 991 SZYMANSKI J. - Porsche 911 GT |y |»5  Po.8-#2 KEPKA M. - Porsche 911 GT3 R L 1:51.252 11:16:45.855
1 1:41.688 11:16:31.519 1 1:43.358 11:16:33.089 2 1:46.455 11:18:32.310
2 1:38.740 11:18:10.259 2 1:40.194 11:18:13.283 3 1:48.575 11:20:20.885
3 1:39.083 11:19:49.342 3 1:40.364 11:19:53.647 4 1:47.677 11:22:08.562
4 1:38.508 11:21:27.850 4 1:39.706 11:21:33.353 5 1:46.861 11:23:55.423
5 1:39.215 11:23:07.065 5 1:41.430 11:23:14.783 6 1:46.971 11:25:42.354
6 1:37.975 11:24:45.040 6 1:39.006 11:24:53.789 7 1:47.944 11:27:30.338
7 1:38.604 11:26:23.644 7 1:38.917 11:26:32.706 8 1:47.411 11:29:17.749
8 1:38.423 11:28:02.067 8 1:39.336 11:28:12.042 9 1:47.788 11:31:05.537
9 1:37.931 11:29:39.998 9 1:39.255 11:29:51.297 10 1:47.169 11:32:52.706
10 1:38.655 11:31:18.653 10 1:40.502 11:31:31.799 1 1:56.945 11:34:49.651
11 1:38.878 11:32:57.531 11 1:39.419 11:33:11.218 12 1:49.670 11:36:39.321
12 1:37.619 11:34:35.150 12 1:39.106 11:34:50.324 13 1:48.261 11:38:27.582
13 1:39.145 11:36:14.295 13 1:38.750 11:36:29.074 14 1:49.488 11:40:17.070
14 1:37.765 11:37:52.060 14 1:40.085 11:38:09.159 15 1:48.185 11:42:05.255
15 1:37.885 11:39:29.945 15 1:39.385 11:39:48.544
16 1:37.761 11:41:07.706 16 1:41.406 11:41:29.950  PO- 11 - #53 STOLARCZYK t. - Mitsubishi Lar +D3iffL;i:£
1 1:50.261 11:16:44.723
Po. 7-# 5 JEDLINSKI S. - Mercedes AMG GT: 1 |»5  Po.9-# 96 MIRECKI B. - VW Golf S 2 LT 11:18:30.474
1 1:41.378 11:16:30.678 1 1:45.008 11:16:35.157 3 2:00.191 11:20:30.665
2 1:39.187 11:18:09.865 2 1:43.286 11:18:18.443 4 £80:885 Li222 00T
3 1:39.310 11:19:49.175 3 1:43.592 11:20:02.035 5 1:48.919 11:24:06.470
4 1:38.483 11:21:27.658 4 1:43.368 11:21:45.403 6 1:46.690 11:25:53.160
5 1:39.363 11:23:07.021 5 1:43.134 11:23:28.537 7 1:48.070 11:27:41.230
6 1:39.554 11:24:46.575 6 1:43.301 11:25:11.838 8 1:48.860 2RO/l
7 1:38.092 11:26:24.667 7 1:43.392 11:26:55.230 9 1:48.228 11:31:18.318
8 1:38.603 11:28:03.270 8 1:43.753 11:28:38.983 10 1:52.769 AEspilingy
9 1:38.159 11:29:41.429 9 1:43.891 11:30:22.874 1 1:52.775 11:35:03.862
10 1:38.611 11:31:20.040 10 1:44.578 11:32:07.452 12 1:51.243 11:36:55.105
11 1:40.884 11:33:00.924 11 1:44.617 11:33:52.069 13 1:50.786 11:38:45.891
12 1:41.196 11:34:42.120 12 1:44.938 11:35:37.007 14 1:52.018 L0000
13 1:38.384 11:36:20.504 13 1:44.960 11:37:21.967
14 1:38.901 11:37:59.405 14 1:47.062 11:39:09.029
15 1:38.344 11:39:37.749 15 1:47.159 11:40:56.188
16 1:38.793 11:41:16.542
Po. 10 - # 41 ZAGORSKI K. - VW Golf GTi L

Fastest lap: 1:29.560
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07-09.06.2019
caniral aisropoan 100 TDR -PDENAN- TDR Pozm

5 1 6 RUNDA FIA CEZ A
. 314 RUNDA WSMP

WSMP 3 - pow. 2000 D4, DN5, DN9 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 12 - # 55 GANOWSKI M. - Renault Clio 3 (1
1 1:59.109 11:16:54.241
2 1:56.009 11:18:50.250
3 1:55.353 11:20:45.603
4 1:56.544 11:22:42.147
5 1:56.015 11:24:38.162
6 1:56.905 11:26:35.067
7 1:53.295 11:28:28.362
8 1:52.605 11:30:20.967
9 1:52.911 11:32:13.878
10 1:52.776 11:34:06.654
11 1:56.449 11:36:03.103
12 2:01.387 11:38:04.490
13 1:57.387 11:40:01.877
14 1:57.281 11:41:59.158
Po. 13 - # 91 FEDDER M. - Porsche 911 o
1 2:04.726 11:17:00.135
2 2:03.206 11:19:03.341
3 2:05.554 11:21:08.895
4 2:15.852 11:23:24.747
5 2:09.570 11:25:34.317
6 2:09.079 11:27:43.396
7 2:10.972 11:29:54.368
8 2:04.466 11:31:58.834
9 2:04.673 11:34:03.507
10 2:10.234 11:36:13.741
11 2:04.012 11:38:17.753
12 2:04.095 11:40:21.848
13 2:04.019 11:42:25.867

Fastest lap: 1:29.560
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